HOLIDAYS FOR GRANT COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
2021 - REVISED

In compliance with Oklahoma Statutes, Title 19 § 350 and Title 25 § 8.1, the Grant County Board of County Commissioners
and the Grant County Excise Board, DO HEREBY DESIGNATE AND PUBLISH the following holiday observance on which the
County Offices of Grant County will be closed during the Calendar Year 2021:

Friday January 1, 2021 New Year's Day
Monday January 18, 2021 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday February 15, 2021 President's Day
Monday April 5, 2021 Easter

Monday May 31, 2021 Memorial Day
Monday July 5, 2021 Fourth of July
Monday September 6, 2021 Labor Day
Monday October 11, 2021 Columbus Day
Thursday November 11, 2021 Veteran's Day
Wednesday November 24, 2021 Thanksgiving
Thursday November 25, 2021 Thanksgiving
Friday November 26, 2021 Thanksgiving
Thursday December 23, 2021 Christmas
Friday December 24, 2021 Christmas
Monday December 27, 2021 Christmas
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